CAMOUR

BUBBLES

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2022
2022
NV
2021

WHITE

Germany

2023
2020
2024
2023

France
2023
2021
2023
2018
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2020
2023
2022
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2020
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022

Spain
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2019
2019
2017

WINE

Rosé

Champagne

Dorien

Lydien

Mixolydien

Chardonnay “Mousterot”
Cremant de Jura "Zero Dosage”
Cava

Piquette Petnat

Niveau
Naturweiss
Riesling Kabinett
Haardt

Sancerre

Sumur Blanc Les Poyeux La Hunaudiére
La Varenne Du Poirier

Chablis 'lHomme Mort

Chablis

Aligote V.V.

Bourgogne Blanc “Les Genévriérs”
Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits

Hautes-Cotes De Baune « En Chateau Clos »

Cote de Beaune“Les Pierres Blanches”|

Meursault “Les Viruils”
Meursault « Clos De La Croiz Noire »
Auxey-Duresses
Puligny-Montrachet

Santenay « Le Chainey »

Montagny 1. Cru “Les Treuffereb”

Saint-Véran « Prélude »
Macon-Villages

Terres du Moutherot
Chardonnay

Cuvée Castor
Micro-Cosme

Cuvee Marguerite
Matassa Blanc

Macabeu

Xarel-lo

La Del Vivo

Ultreia

Blanco Joven

As Sortes

Etiqueta Verde
Experiencia Parellada
Via Fora

Remelluri Blanco

Bollinger

Launois Pére & Fils
Stephane Regnault
Stephane Regnault
Stephane Regnault
Vin du Moutherot
Champ Divin
Castel De Fades
Ampelos

Lesom

Wiengut Schatzwl
Deinhard

Philipp Jaillet

Louis Millet

Fabien Duveau

Familie Vaillant

Le Domaine d'Henri
Domaine Alain Mathias
Gauffroy

Frederic Esmonin

Sylvian Bzikot

Ballot Millot

Sylvian Cathiard

Joannés Violot-Guillemard
Domaine De La Vougeraie
Domaine du Cerberon
Philippe Bouzerau

Nicolas Gauffroy

Domaine De La Vougeraie
Domaine Bizkot

Le Grappin

Domaine Frantz Chagnoleau
Domaine de la Croix Senaillet
Vin Du Moutherot

Fumey Chatelain

Champ Divin

Chéteau de Saint Cosme
Matassa

Matassa

Paret Seca Vins
Paret Seca Vins

Raul Perez

Raul Perez

Guimaro

Rafael Palacios
Bodegas Granbazan
Succés Vinicola

Cosmic Vineyards
Remelluri

Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Chardonnay & Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay & Savagnin

Macabeu, Chardonnay & Xarel-Lo

Syrah & Grenache

Riesling

Riesling, Silvaner & Miiller-Thurgau

Riesling
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin Blanc

Cenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Aligote

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay & Savagnin
Sauvignon Blanc & Viognier
Muscat de Alexandria & Muscat
Grenache Gris & Macabeu

Macabeu
Xarel-lo
Godello
Godello
Godello
Godello
Albarino

Parellada
Macabeu

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Franche-Comté, France

Jura, France
Penedes, Spain
California, USA

Mosel, Germany

Rheinhessen, Germany
Reinhessen, Germany

Pfalz, Germany

Sancerre, France
Samur, France
Louire, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Franche-Comté, France

Jura, France
Jura, France
VDF, France
Roussillon, France
Roussillon, France

Catalonia, Spain
Catalonia, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Galicia, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Catalunia, Spain
Catalunia, Spain

Chardonnay, Garnacha Blanca, Viognier, &Sauvignon Blanc Rioja, Spain

1500
850
1600
1500
1600
650
750
400
525

600
600
325
995

625
625
850
1100
895
575
550
650
750
1350
995
1150
1600
1500
1100
1995
1050
1100
1150
575
595
750
950
400
900
995

595
595
700
650
575
1400
475
475
625
1395



CAMOUR

WHITE CONTINUED

2017 Capellana

2022 Vina Marro

2018 Urtaran

2023 Bachiller Verdejo

2023 Trenzado

Italy

2024 Pinot Grigio

2024 Roero Arneis

2023 Granselva

2023 Civitas Pecorino

MACERATION

2024 Orange

2023 Maceration

2023 Casébianco

RED

Germany

2021 Schmitt 1919

2023 Spétburgunder

2023 Spatburgunder "Vater & Sohn”
France

2023 Rouge Clair

2021 Saumur Rouge Les Bas Poyreux Le Menais
2021 Le Petit Vaillant Rouge

2023 Chinon Rouge "La Fraich”
2022 Bourgogne Passetoutgrain
2023 Bourgogne Rouge“Les Genévriérs”
2023 Bourgogne Rouge Les Ursulines
2021 Bourgogne Rouge

2022 Bourgogne Rouge « Les Graviers »
2022 Bourgogne Rouge

2023 Bourgogne Rouge « Cuvee Andrew «
2023 Savigny-Les-Beaune

2021 Savigny Les Beaune V.V.

2021 Cote de Nuits Villages

2021 Marsannay

2017 Morey-Saint-Denis

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin “Les Evocelles”
2020 Chambolle-Musigny V.V.

2020 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1. Cru
2022 Nuits-Saint-Georges “Les Hauts Pruliers”
2018 Volnay

2013 Volnay

2022 Ladoix 1. Cru V.V.

2022 Rully “Clos du Bellercroix”
2019 Maranges

2021 Brouilly

WINE

Marquez de Murrieta
Bodegas Domeco De Jarauta
Bat Gara

Bodegas Canderuela
Suertez Del Marquez

Cantina Andrian
Mariziano Abbona
Sauro Maule
Cantina Orsona

Muller-Ruprecht
Charles Frey
Casé

Schmitt S6hne
Weingut Kreuzberg
Philipp Jaillet

M. Chapoutier
Fabien Duveau
Familie Vaillant

Domaine Olga Raffault

Domaine Gagnard-Delagrange

Frederic Esmonin
Jean-Claude Boisset
Georges Glantenay
Domaine Nicolas Raspiller
Mark Haisma
Leymarie-Ceci

Domaine Petitot

Lou Dumont

Lou Dumont

Lou Dumont

Domaine des Beaumont
Domaine De La Vougeraie
Philippe Rossignol
Domaine Henri Felettig
Domaine Bernard Rion
Frederic Esmonin
Camille Giroud
Domaine Henri Boillot
Pierre Ravaut

Domaine De La Folie
Domaine AMI

Domaine Richard Rottiers

Viura

Garnacha

Hondarrabi Zuri & Riesling
Verdejo

Listan Blanco

Pinot Grigio

Arneis

Garganega & Durella
Pecorino

Huxelrebe, Gewirztraminer & Chardonnay

Gewdirtztraminer

Malvasia, Moscato & Marsanne

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Grenache & Syrah
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc & Grolleau
Cabernet Franc
Pinot Noir & Gamay
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Rioja, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Bilbao, Spain
Rueda, Spain
Tenerife, Spain

Alto Adige, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Puglia, Italy

Pfaltz, Germany
Alsace, France
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Rheinhessen
Ahr, Germany

Pfalz, Germany

Vdf, France

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Beaujolais, France

925
450
850
325
775

485
675
595
485

450
650
595

395
550
750

400
600
595
550
595
550
675
750
750
1195
750
875
1500
1250
1500
1450
1500
1500
1450
1995
1300
1400
1450
995
900
950
550



CAMOUR

RED CONTINUED

2023 No Sin Tou Tsefs
2021 Cotes du Rhone
2022 Cotes Du Rhéne Villages Les Cassegnes
2023 Chateauneuf du Pape
2023 Les Auotres

2022 »Carbonic Basaltik”
2021 Olla Rouge

2021 Brutal Rouge

2022 Tattouine Rouge
2019 Cuvee Romanissa
2022 Matassa Rouge
Spain

2021 La Bruja

2021 Gotes Priorat

2019 Pas Des Deux

2018 Passio

2019 La Cuca de Llum
2019 MUAC

2019 Gallinas & Focas
2017 Vina Marro Gran Reserva
2019 Vina Marro Reserva
2020 Reserva

2022 Crianza

2021 Crianza

2021 PSI

2020 Camino Real

2021 El Rapolao

2016 V.V. Garnacha

2022 La Floridita

2019 Las Suertes

2019 La Solana

Italy

2019 Barbaresco

2020 Barolo

2018 Barolo

2020 Brunello di Montalcino
2022 Le Difese

2021 Rossovigliano
2022 Rossorelativo

2022 Solengo

2022 Chianti Colli Senesi
2023 Frappato

CANDY

2017 Sauternes

WINE

Fumey-Chatelain
Roche-Audran

Chateau La Nerthe
Domaine Chante-Perdrix
Domaine Arsac
Domaine Arsac

Matassa

Matassa

Matassa

Matassa

Matassa

Comando G

Portal Del Priorat

Terroir Al Limit

Comic Vineyards

Succés Vinicola

Terra de Falanis

4Kilo

Bodegas Domeco De Jarauta
Bodegas Domeco De Jarauta
Marquez De Murrieta

Valle De Nabal

Parajes De Callejo

Peter Sisseck

Guimaro

Raul Perez

Pago de Secastilla

Suertes Del Marques
Suertes Del Marques

Suertes Del Marques

La Terra

Contea di Castiglione
Brovia

Cordella Maddlena

Tenatu San Guido

Paolo E Lorenzo Marchionni
Buccia Nera

Tenuta di Argiano

Felsina

Pianogrillo

Castelnau de Suduiraut

Poulssard, Trousseau & Pinot Noir
Grenache, Syrah & Carignan
Grenache, Syrah & Mouvedre
Grenache, Syrah & Mouvedre

Syrah

Chatus, Syrah & Viognier

Grenache Noir, Grenache Gris & Macabeu
Syrah, Grenache and Muscat Blanc
Grenache Gris & Carignan

Grenache & Carignan

Carignan & Grenache Gris

Garnacha
Grenache & Carignan
Carignan & Grenache
Marselan

Trepat

Jura, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Roussillon, France
Roussillon, France
Roussillon , France
Roussillon, France

Roussillon, France

Madrid, Spain
Catalonia, Spain
Monsant, Spain
Penedes, Spain

Catalonia, Spain

Callet, Manto Negre & Cabernet Sauvignon Mallorca, Spain

Manto Negro
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Mencia

Mencia

Garnacha

Listan Negro & Listan Blanco
Listan Negro &Tintilla

Listan Negro

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese

Cab, Sauvignon & Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Sangiovese, Syrah & Malvasia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot & Syrah
Sangviovese

Frappato

Semillon

Mallorca, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Ribera Del Duero, Spain
Ribera Del Duero, Spain
Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Ribera Sacra, Spain

Bierzo, Spain
Somontano, Spain
Tenerife, Spain
Tenerife, Spain

Tenerife, Spain

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Bolgheri, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Chianti, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Bordeaux, France

815
485
695
925
515
750
750
995
995
900
995

825
550
1195
800
495
495
795
700
550
825
475
750
1100
700
850
750
600
995
695

595
825
1395
695
750
775
525
995
495
625

750



